
Matches shown in red are on the same day as another Dedham match 

Day Date month Team # where against #2 

Fri 26 April Ladies' A Away Wivenhoe A 

Mon 20 May Ladies' A Away Officers Club A 

Thu 23 May Ladies' A Away Lexden R & F B 

Tue 18 Jun Ladies' A Home Lexden R & F B 

Mon 1 Jul Ladies' A Home Wivenhoe A 

Mon 8 Jul Ladies' A Away Lexden Hill B 

Tue 16 Jul Ladies' A Home Lexden Hill B 

Tue 30 Jul Ladies' A Home Officers Club A 

Wed 15 May Ladies' B Away Spring Lane B 

Tue 21 May Ladies' B Home Spring Lane B 

Tue 4 Jun Ladies' B Home Essex E 

Mon 10 Jun Ladies' B Away Frinton C 

Wed 19 Jun Ladies' B Away West Mersea A 

Tue 2 Jul Ladies' B Home Frinton C 

Tue 23 Jul Ladies' B Home West Mersea A 

Fri 16 Aug Ladies' B Away Essex E 

 


